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Item description/product images

Description

Material:
Aluminium.

Version:
Natural tone anodised

Note:
Ø25 mm tube. For placing on the base with Ø25 mm tube. Enables elevated
installation of signaling units.
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Drawings
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Overview of items

Order No. L

81400-39-25100 100
81400-39-25250 250
81400-39-25400 400
81400-39-25600 600


